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BAR MENU

CUMBRAE OYSTERS

INDIVIDUAL

Natural
Glengoyne vinaigrette

Six Cumbrae oysters

NIBBLES

Crisps

Smoked almonds
MHOR nuts

Signature sourdough & Mum'’s
multigrain & butter

Perello pitted green olives & chilli

Haggis bon-bon & whisky BBQ
sauce

Fresh garden radish & Katy Rodger
yogurt labneh

SHARING

Scottish & British cheeses, MHOR
oatcakes, chutney, apple &
multigrain bread

Great Glen charcuterie, house
pickles, sourdough & crackers

MHOR Ploughman's, cured meats,
Scottish & British cheeses, bread &
oatcakes

Salad of interest, grains, hazelnut
dressing & seasonal leaves

£4

£4

£22

£2

£25

£4

£45

£4

£5

£5

£25

£30

£35

£14



SOUP & SANDWICHES

Today'’s soup served with Mhor bread £8
& butter

Soup & Sandwich £18
Sandwiches served on Mhor signature £12
sourdough

MHOR porchetta, roasted ham, fresh apple,
winter slaw, date & sherry vinegar

Crispy cod fillet, sauce gribiche, pickled
cucumbers & land cress

Roasted portobello mushroom, fresh cheese
curd, romesco sauce & roasted pepper

Isle of Mull cheddar, house kimchi, pickled
red onions & charred spring onions

STEAK

Perthshire dry aged steak £30
and chips

SIDES

Salt'n’ cider vinegar fries £5
Sticky shortrib & red wine sauce £6.5
fries

Salad of interest £5
SCONES & CAKES

MHOR cake of the day £4
Warm sourdough treacle tart & £8

whipped Katy Rodger creme fraiche

Homemade scones with Isabella
preserves strawberry & pink £5
Champagne jam & whipped cream



COCKTAILS

Smoking Pear
Mezcal, Calvados, pear & lemon

The Wine Safari

Deanston Whisky, ginger, apple,
lime & red wine

Dirty No.46

Dr Osbourne’s No. 46 Dirty Gin
Martini

An lrish Exit

Irish Whiskey, Green Chartreuse,
Maraschino & lime

The Diplomat's Martini

Diplomatico Rum, Kahlua, coffee

Bloody Mary

Ketle One, spiced tomato juice,
Worcester Sauce & celery salt

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Sparkling Wine & soda

Manhattan

Woodford Reserve, Luxardo &
Angostura Bitters

Negroni
Dr Osbourne's 46 Gin, Campari,

Antica Vermouth

Margarita

Olmeca Tequila, Cointreau & lime

MOCKTAILS

No-groni

Tanqgueray 0%, Lyre’s Italian Orange

& Apéritif Rosso

Not-So-Old Fashion

Lyre's American Malt & brown sugar

Virgin Mary
Spiced tomato juice, Worcester
Sauce & celery salt

£14

£14

£9

£9

£9



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING (125mI)
Brut, Gusbourne, 2020, Kent, ENG

Brut Réserve, Charles Heidsieck, NV,
Reims, FRA

Rosé, Gusbourne, 2019, Kent, ENG

Blanc de Blancs, Charles Heidsieck,
NV, Reims, FRA

Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Rosé,
Sabliere, Scotland, 2025

Juke's Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Wine
(Red & White)

DRAUGHTS, BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

MHOR 84 Lager, Belhaven PINT
Brewery (4.2%) £6.5

Estrella Galicia Larger 330ml
(4.7%)

Estrella Galicia Gluten Free 330m|
(5.5%)

Belhaven Black 500ml
(4.2%)

Thirstly Cross Cider 330ml
(4.5%)

SOFT DRINKS

Fever Tree Tonic Waters
Indian, Refreshingly Light,
Mediterranean, Elderflower

Luscombe Organic Soft Drinks
Wild Elderflower Bubbly, Raspberry Crush,

Sicilian Lemon
Bundaberg Ginger Beer
Coca Cola/Diet Cola
Appletiser

Irn Bru

Big Tom Spiced Tomato Juice

£85

HALF
£3.35

£5

£55

£6.5

£6

£3

£5

£5

£3.2

£4

£4

£35



GIN 25mi)

Dr Osbourne’s No. 99
Dr Osbourne’s No. 46
Tanqueray 10

Raasay

Hendricks

Ukiyo Japanese Yuzu

VODKA (25ml)

Ketle One handmade

Babicka

RUM 25mi)

Kraken black, spiced
J.Gow Fading Light

TEQUILA 25mi)

Olmeca Tequila
Don Julio Ahejo

El Cabron Mezcal Joven

£5
£5
£45
£5
£45
£5

£45
£5

£4
£6.5

£4
£6.5
£8.5



