

Monachyle  
**MHOR**

# BAR MENU

## CUMBRAE OYSTERS

INDIVIDUAL

Natural	£4
Glengoyne vinaigrette	£4
Six Cumbrae oysters	£22

## NIBBLES

Crisps	£2
Smoked almonds	£2.5
MHOR nuts	£4
Signature sourdough & Mum's multigrain & butter	£4.5
Perello pitted green olives & chilli	£4
Haggis bon-bon & whisky BBQ sauce	£5
Fresh garden radish & Katy Rodger yogurt labneh	£5

## SHARING

Scottish & British cheeses, MHOR oatcakes, chutney, apple & multigrain bread	£25
Great Glen charcuterie, house pickles, sourdough & crackers	£30
MHOR Ploughman's, cured meats, Scottish & British cheeses, bread & oatcakes	£35
Salad of interest, grains, hazelnut dressing & seasonal leaves	£14

## SOUP & SANDWICHES

Today's soup served with Mhor bread & butter	£8
Soup & Sandwich	£18
Sandwiches served on Mhor signature sourdough	£12
<ul style="list-style-type: none"><li>• MHOR porchetta, roasted ham, fresh apple, winter slaw, date &amp; sherry vinegar</li><li>• Crispy cod fillet, sauce gribiche, pickled cucumbers &amp; land cress</li><li>• Roasted portobello mushroom, fresh cheese curd, romesco sauce &amp; roasted pepper</li><li>• Isle of Mull cheddar, house kimchi, pickled red onions &amp; charred spring onions</li></ul>	

## STEAK

Perthshire dry aged steak and chips	£30
-------------------------------------	-----

## SIDES

Salt 'n' cider vinegar fries	£5
Sticky shortrib & red wine sauce fries	£6.5
Salad of interest	£5

## SCONES & CAKES

MHOR cake of the day	£4
Warm sourdough treacle tart & whipped Katy Rodger crème fraîche	£8
Homemade scones with Isabella preserves strawberry & pink Champagne jam & whipped cream	£5

## COCKTAILS

Smoking Pear	£12
Mezcal, Calvados, pear & lemon	
The Wine Safari	£14
Deanston Whisky, ginger, apple, lime & red wine	
Dirty No.46	£12
Dr Osbourne's No. 46 Dirty Gin Martini	
An Irish Exit	£14
Irish Whiskey, Green Chartreuse, Maraschino & lime	
The Diplomat's Martini	£14
Diplomatico Rum, Kahlua, coffee	
Bloody Mary	£14
Kettle One, spiced tomato juice, Worcester Sauce & celery salt	
Aperol Spritz	£14
Aperol, Sparkling Wine & soda	
Manhattan	£14
Woodford Reserve, Luxardo & Angostura Bitters	
Negroni	£12
Dr Osbourne's 46 Gin, Campari, Antica Vermouth	
Margarita	£12
Olmecca Tequila, Cointreau & lime	

## MOCKTAILS

No-groni	£9
Tanqueray 0%, Lyre's Italian Orange & Apéritif Rosso	
Not-So-Old Fashion	£9
Lyre's American Malt & brown sugar	
Virgin Mary	£9
Spiced tomato juice, Worcester Sauce & celery salt	

## CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING (125ml)

Brut, Gusbourne, 2020, Kent, ENG	£13.5
Brut Réserve, Charles Heidsieck, NV, Reims, FRA	£20
Rosé, Gusbourne, 2019, Kent, ENG	£15
Blanc de Blancs, Charles Heidsieck, NV, Reims, FRA	£25
Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Rosé, Sablière, Scotland, 2025	£10
Juke's Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Wine (Red & White)	£8.5

## DRAUGHTS, BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

MHOR 84 Lager, Belhaven Brewery (4.2%)	PINT	HALF
	£6.5	£3.35
Estrella Galicia Larger (4.7%)	330ml	£5
Estrella Galicia Gluten Free (5.5%)	330ml	£5.5
Belhaven Black (4.2%)	500ml	£6.5
Thirstly Cross Cider (4.5%)	330ml	£6

## SOFT DRINKS

Fever Tree Tonic Waters Indian, Refreshingly Light, Mediterranean, Elderflower	£3
Luscombe Organic Soft Drinks Wild Elderflower Bubbly, Raspberry Crush, Sicilian Lemon	£5
Bundaberg Ginger Beer	£5
Coca Cola/Diet Cola	£3.2
Appletiser	£4
Irn Bru	£4
Big Tom Spiced Tomato Juice	£3.5

## **GIN (25ml)**

Dr Osbourne's No. 99	£5
Dr Osbourne's No. 46	£5
Tanqueray 10	£4.5
Raasay	£5
Hendricks	£4.5
Ukiyo Japanese Yuzu	£5

## **VODKA (25ml)**

Kettle One handmade	£4.5
Babička	£5

## **RUM (25ml)**

Kraken black, spiced	£4
J.Gow Fading Light	£6.5

## **TEQUILA (25ml)**

Olmecca Tequila	£4
Don Julio Añejo	£6.5
El Cabrón Mezcal Joven	£8.5